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HiVis Air Movers

HiVis venturi style air movers are used in many industrial and construction sites where there
is a need to disperse hazardous fumes, move air into a confined space, cool individuals in
elevated temperature conditions, or ventilate equipment and machinery with a blast of
directed air. Common applications include shipyards, refineries, chemical plants,

paper mills and manhole ventilation.

* No moving parts
¢ Minimal required maintenance
e Can be used as a blower
or for exhaust
e Safe in hazardous areas
e Performance tested
¢ Lightweight and portable

HV-10AM

Overall
Length

Base
Diameter

Top of Horn
Diameter

Bolt Circle
Diameter

Base Slot
Diameter

Weight

Air Inlet
Thread

HV-3AMS
HV-3AM
HV-6AM
HV-8AM

HV-10AM

16-3/4"

30-1/2"

44-1/4"
46"
48"

7.31"
7.31"
11.25"
14.37"
17.00"

6.00"
7.00"
12.50"
14.25"
15.75"

6.56"
6.56"
10.50"
13.62"
15.50"

W
0.4"
0.4"
0.5"
1.0"

5.8 Ibs
8.5 Ibs
20.9 Ibs
38.0 Ibs
40.8 Ibs

172"
172"
1
1
1

*Ground wires with clamp included.

Inlet Pressure - Total Air Flow

Inlet Pressure - Air Consumption

Model

40 psig

60 psig

80 psig

Model

40 psig

60 psig

80 psig

HV-3AMS
HV-3AM
HV-6AM
HV-8AM

HV-10AM

815 cfm
1017 cfm
2385 cfm
3152 cfm
4898 cfm

981 cfm
1231 cfm
2885 cfm
4152 cfm
6182 cfm

1182 cfm
1462 cfm
3347 cfm
4929 cfm
7304 cfm

HV-3AMS
HV-3AM
HV-6AM
HV-8AM

HV-10AM

36 cfm
35 cfm
73 cfm
114 cfm
154 cfm

50 cfm
45 cfm
98 cfm
152 cfm
209 cfm

62 cfm
62 cfm
124 cfm
193 cfm
274 cfm




HV-Twin-PAK

Our HiVis Twin-PAK allows two operators to run tools simultaneously
from one air supply. Portable, stackable and compact, it is designed to
deliver clean, dry, lubricated air. 100% of visible moisture is removed and
automatically purged by the integral S7F water filter which is virtually
maintenance free. The integrated 1LF filter/lubricator combo filters air

down to 40 microns, and the oiler has a 3.70z capacity for extended use.
As a bonus feature, an overflow safety valve will shut air off to both tools in

the event of a connector breaking or hose being severed.

HiVis Manifolds
Eliminate the clutter and run just one hose to
your worksite, and then connect up to four or
eight pneumatic tools at once. Equipped with a

gauge to monitor working pressure and a 200 psi
pressure release valve to prevent excess pressure
build up. Top and bottom brackets allow for easy

stacking or mounting to skids or other surfaces.

Connect or stack multiple manifolds to handle the

busiest worksites.
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Model

Number of
3/4" Outlets

Capacity

Working
Pressure

Test
Pressure

Tank
Diameter

Width with
Fittings

Height

HV-5G-4P
HV-15G-8P

4
8

5 gal
15 gal

200 psi
200 psi

300 psi
300 psi

10"
12"

22-1/2"
22-1/2"

14-1/2"

16-1/2"

HV-6-PAK
Used in any industry with a need for multiple
air outlets to supply various pneumatic tools

simultaneously. The 1-1/2" inlet can be dispersed

through up to six separate outlets using CP
couplings. Each has a manual shut-off valve
and moisture separator with auto drain valve,
increasing tool life. Rugged steel tubular design
with tabs, can be rolled to the jobsite and allows
unit to be lifted and stacked.

Diameter

Inlet
Size

36"

1-1/2"
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